Grupos Preparacion enero junio 2026

Grupno 1

Tomas Sarabia torresarabia@quimicosmadrid.org 915441012 616755985
Maite Munoz mtmunoz@cop.es 914095866 654471110
Araceli Torres torresarabia@quimicosmadrid.org 915441012 649263406
Amelia Tito ameliatito@yahoo.es 915733558 617251132
José Manuel Marti josemmarti@icam.es 913169834 646559834
Alfonso de la Puerta alfonsopuerta2@gmail.com 651486289
Gruno 2

Juanjo Damborenea jdambog@gmail.com 918031957 626046704
Paco Landinez estudio@Igvarquitectos.com 915444097 616916947
Pilar Sanchez pilar2andres@gmail.com 916512611 680413459
Ricardo Gayol ricardogayolgarcia@gmail.com 913596155 686409980
Fernando Balbuena fernando@balbuena.net 913882352 610788965
Juana M2 Marinas marmojm@hotmail.com 677160883
Rosa Sobrado rosininsobrado@yahoo.es 913167161 676292438
Gruno 3

Maribel Lagos mlagos36@gmail.com 913781729 639243432
M2 José Montané majomont6l@gmail.com 915536582 600425072
Servideo Ruiz servideo.ruiz49@gmail.com 915334079 659162253
M?. Antonia Glez.- mariantoniagv@gmail.com 915444097 616920816
Evaristo Villar evaristo.villar@gmail.com 914472360 696325315
Margarita Saenz msaenz-diez@infonegocio.com 914202185 689753596
Alberto Campanero acampanero@yahoo.es 915535530 676651440
Gruno 4

Miguel Merin fam.merin@gmail.com 913148426 600652262
José M2 Navarro jmnavflo@gmail.com 913552468 666155966
Carmen Alonso alonsocarmen082@gmail.com 626562919
Blanca Moreno blancapmoreno@gmail.com 916516582 619147379
Maria Jesus Gonzalez mjesusgonzalezcarrion@gmail.com 914745062 607958531
Maribel Rodriguez mgorostiza@gmail.com 915616749 655156049
Elena Martin elena.martin@uam.es 918031957 630830057
Gruno 5

Mara Herrero josemmarti@icam.es 913169834 646559830
Luis Ibaiez flip2008.ibanez@gmail.com 914745062 609981328
Tane Calvo jomeltane@hotmail.com 605972351
Miguel Ramén mi.ramon@hotmail.com 916139980 628478202
Mariasun Rhodes mariasunrhodes@gmail.com 915535530 676651440
Zaida Martin fam.merin@gmail.com 913148426 676312435
Maribel Contreras mbclisa@yahoo.es 914460268 600055964
Gruno 6

Manuel Martin martingolez@yahoo.es 913737483 620800113
Angelita Martinez angelesguate@hotmail.com 917642720 636948808
Ana Casasnovas amcasasnovas@gmail.com 914162743 629729709
Toiii Silgo ferreroysilgo@gmail.com 914415471 626835943
Pilar Gdmez Olave pilarolavealmazan@gmail.com 915150824 657498898
Gloria Cavanna §Ioriacavanna@yahoo.es 915616749 676866039
Gruno 7

Andrés Redondo pilar2andres@gmail.com 916512611 609509795
Carlos Pereda cperedad9@gmail.com 915790563 697622256
Conchita Arribas mararrib@hotmail.com 917259566 659289279
Jesus Martinez abbajesus@hotmail.com 917259566 659281124
Carolina Fernandez carolafernan@hotmail.com 717703583
Carmen Serrano carmen.sgarcia@hotmail.es 915626540 636825059
Maricruz Paredes mareco@gmail.com 915793693 669121471
Gruno 8

Pedro Tostado. tostadogrande@nodo50.org 913026761 629054150
Hugo Castelli hugocastelli@eonia.es 913020294 629875548
Pilar Baleriola bassadone1945@gmail.com 915494880 610591036
Aitor Orube aitor.orube@hotmail.com 917219018 669245499
Beatriz Grande. grandelorenzo@nodo50.org 913026761 619555406
Mercedes Cirera 913020294 616882358

mercedescireraoller@gmail.com
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